
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 11 - Pointers 3-3-2022 10-41 AM

Date Created: 3/3/22, 10:28:55 AM Active Participants: 53 of 64
Average Score: 35.85% Questions: 6

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

0XC8 ( c ) 54.9% 28

0X7FA5864017C8 5.88% 3

0X90 5.88% 3

FRED 3.92% 2

*ANSWER 1.96% 1

0X00000000000000C8 1.96% 1

0X48 1.96% 1

0X6F 1.96% 1

0X7F 1.96% 1

0X7FA586401790 1.96% 1

0X98 1.96% 1

0XA8 1.96% 1

0XFRED 1.96% 1

1 1.96% 1

7FA586417FF 1.96% 1

C0 1.96% 1

C8 ( c ) 1.96% 1

C8000000 1.96% 1

P 1.96% 1

Totals 100% 51
Keyword(s): 0xc8;c8

Keyword Matches: 29



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XC0 ( c ) 44% 22

0X7FA586401790 6% 3

FRED 6% 3

0XC8 4% 2

0X00000000000000C0 2% 1

0X10 2% 1



0X17 2% 1

0X28 2% 1

0X5F 2% 1

0X7F 2% 1

0X7FA5864017C0 2% 1

0X90 2% 1

0XA0 2% 1

0XB8 2% 1

0XF8 2% 1

0XFA 2% 1

1 2% 1

28 2% 1

C0 ( c ) 2% 1

D8 2% 1

I CAN’T READ 2% 1

OXC0 2% 1

Q 2% 1

TWO PAC IS ALIVE 2% 1

Totals 100% 50
Keyword(s): 0xc0;c0

Keyword Matches: 23



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0X28 ( c ) 43.75% 21

0XC0 6.25% 3

FRED 6.25% 3

0XF8 4.17% 2

0 2.08% 1

0X10 2.08% 1



0X4F 2.08% 1

0X7F 2.08% 1

0X7FA58640 2.08% 1

0X7FA586401790 2.08% 1

0X7FA5864017B0 2.08% 1

0X7FA586401828 2.08% 1

0XC8 2.08% 1

0XE0 2.08% 1

0XFRED 2.08% 1

5 MIN IS TOO
SHORT

2.08% 1

69 2.08% 1

A 2.08% 1

C 2.08% 1

F8 2.08% 1

I FAILED AN EYE
TEST WITH 20/20

VISION

2.08% 1

NO 2.08% 1

R 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): 0x28;28

Keyword Matches: 21



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XF8 ( c ) 46.51% 20

FRED 11.63% 5

0XD0 4.65% 2

0X28 2.33% 1

0X7F 2.33% 1

0X7FA586 2.33% 1



0X7FA586401790 2.33% 1

0X7FA5864017E8 2.33% 1

0X8008S 2.33% 1

0XC0 2.33% 1

0XC8 2.33% 1

0XD8 2.33% 1

0XFA5864017F8 2.33% 1

90 2.33% 1

B 2.33% 1

D0 2.33% 1

NO 2.33% 1

S 2.33% 1

VINCE VAUGHN
AS FRED CLAUS

2.33% 1

Totals 100% 43
Keyword(s): 0xf8;f8

Keyword Matches: 20



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XD8 ( c ) 41.86% 18

FRED 11.63% 5

0X17 9.3% 4

0XC8 4.65% 2

0X7FA586401790 2.33% 1

0X7FA5864017D8 2.33% 1



0X7FA5864017E9 2.33% 1

0X98 2.33% 1

0XD0 2.33% 1

0XDEADBEEF 2.33% 1

0XFF 2.33% 1

17 2.33% 1

C 2.33% 1

C8 2.33% 1

FREDO 2.33% 1

F ̶R ̶E ̶D̶
CORRECT_ANSWER

2.33% 1

NO 2.33% 1

P 2.33% 1

Totals 100% 43
Keyword(s): 0xd8;d8

Keyword Matches: 18



6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XC0 17.5% 7

FRED 12.5% 5

0X28 10% 4

0XA8 ( c ) 7.5% 3

0XFRED 7.5% 3

0X10 5% 2



0X18 5% 2

DERF 5% 2

): 2.5% 1

0X7FA586 2.5% 1

0X7FA5864017B0 2.5% 1

0XC8 2.5% 1

0XD8 2.5% 1

0XF8 2.5% 1

0XFF 2.5% 1

17 2.5% 1

D 2.5% 1

HTTPS://MEMEGENERATOR.NET/IMG/IMAGES/600X600/15956180/CHARLIE-
DAY-CONSPIRACY.JPG

2.5% 1

NO 2.5% 1

R 2.5% 1

Totals 100% 40
Keyword(s): 0xa8;a8

Keyword Matches: 3




